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JSE Interest Rate Exchange

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Contract Strike C/P Product

Report for 08/12/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 12-Dec-2008
£ /R On 12-Dec-2008
€/ R On 12-Dec-2008
ZAAD On 12-Dec-2008
GOVI On 05-Feb-2009
$ /R On 16-Mar-2009
£/R On 16-Mar-2009

€ /R On 16-Mar-2009

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
jGovi

Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

16

47

7,544
12
830

10

12,939
1,920

810

24,066

77,014.75
183.42
10,932.24
68.00
2,939.39
134,918.32
29,630.14

10,878.91

266,565.17
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